Basic principles:
  Reduce Cleaning Time
  Less waste water to dispose
Result?
aisi 316L
max 60lt/min
NBR-VITON-EPDM-KALREZ
100mm

ATEX, FDA Compliance
360° 180°DOWN
360° 180° DOWN
180°UP
180° UP
CODE
Capacity (lpm) at different pressure (bar) COVERAGE
CONNECTION NORM X (mm) S (mm)
MAX. WET
RADIUS
(MT.)1 2 3 4 360° 180°
UP
180°
DOWN
A2LSE29 17 24 29 33 T U D 3/8" N.A. N.A. N.A. 1,5
A3LSE29 17 24 29 33 T U D 1/2" N.A. N.A. N.A. 1,5
A2LSE48 28 39 48 55 T U D 3/8" N.A. N.A. N.A. 2
A3LSE48 28 39 48 55 T U D 1/2" N.A. N.A. N.A. 2
ADC15LSE29 17 24 29 33 T U D CLIP D15 ISO 2037 17,4 1,50 1,5
AAC15LSE29 17 24 29 33 T U D CLIP 3/4” DN15 BPE (US) 19,2 1,65 1,5
ADC15LSE48 27 39 48 55 T U D CLIP D15 ISO 2037 17,4 1,50 2
AAC15LSE48 28 39 48 55 T U D CLIP 3/4” DN15 BPE (US) 19,2 1,65 2
AWD15LSE29 17 24 29 33 T U D WELD D15 ISO 2037 17,20 1,00 1,5
AWA15LSE29 17 24 29 33 T U D WELD 3/4” DN15 BPE (US) 19,00 1,65 1,5
AWD15LSE48 17 24 48 55 T U D WELD D15 ISO 2037 17,20 1,00 2
AWA15LSE48 28 39 48 55 T U D WELD 3/4” DN15 BPE (US) 19,00 1,65 2
Thread Version:
Clip Version:
Weld Version:
SFERE DI LAVAGGIO ROTANTI

• Aisi316L
• other on request
CLIP WELD
Mod.
Capacity (lpm) at
different pressure (bar)
COVERAGE
CONNECTION NORM X
(mm)
Y
(mm)
MAX.
WET
RADIUS
(MT.)2 3 4 360° 180° UP 180° DOWN 270° UP 270° DOWN
ADC25LSD63 51 63 73 T U D UW DW (DN25) ISO2037 25,3 15 2,9
AAC25LSD63 51 63 73 T U D UW DW (DN25) BPE (US) 25,7 15 2,9
ADC25LSD690 73 90 104 T U D UW DW (DN25) ISO2037 25,3 15 3,2
AAC25LSD690 73 90 104 T U D UW DW (DN25) BPE (US) 25,7 15 3,2
ADC25LSD135 110 135 156 T U D UW DW (DN25) ISO2037 25,3 15 3,5
AAC25LSD135 110 135 156 T U D UW DW (DN25) BPE (US) 25,7 15 3,5
ADC25LSD170 139 170 196 T U D UW DW (DN25) ISO2037 25,3 15 3,7
AAC25LSD170 139 170 196 T U D UW DW (DN25) BPE (US) 25,7 15 3,7
CLIP VERSIONS
WELDING VERSIONS
Mod.
Capacity (lpm) at
different pressure (bar)
COVERAGE
CONNECTION NORM X
(mm)
Thick-
ness
MAX
RAY
WET
(mt.)2 3 4 360° 180° UP 180° DOWN 270° UP 270° DOWN
AWD25LSD63 51 63 73 T U D UW DW (DN25) ISO2037 25 1,2 2,9
AWA25LSD63 51 63 73 T U D UW DW (DN25) BPE (US) 25,4 1,65 2,9
AWD25LSD90 73 90 104 T U D UW DW (DN25) ISO2037 25 1,2 3,2
AWA25LSD90 73 90 104 T U D UW DW (DN25) BPE (US) 25,4 1,65 3,2
AWD25LSD135 110 135 156 T U D UW DW (DN25) ISO2037 25 1,2 3,5
AWA25LSD135 110 135 156 T U D UW DW (DN25) BPE (US) 25,4 1,65 3,5
AWD25LSD170 139 170 196 T U D UW DW (DN25) ISO2037 25 1,2 3,7
AWA25LSD170 139 170 196 T U D UW DW (DN25) BPE (US) 25,4 1,65 3,7
360° 180°DOWN
360° 180° DOWN
180°UP
180° UP270° DOWN 270° UP

180°UP
180° UP270° DOWN 270° UP
CODE
CAPACITY (lpm)
AT DIFFERENT PRESSURE (bar)
COVERAGE
CONNECTION
MAX RAY
WET
(meters)2 3 4 360° 180° UP
180°
DOWN
270° UP
270°
DOWN
A3LSD63 51 63 73 T U D UW DW 1/2" 2,9
A4LSD63 51 63 73 T U D UW DW 3/4" 2,9
A3LSD90 73 90 104 T U D UW DW 1/2" 3,2
A4LSD90 73 90 104 T U D UW DW 3/4" 3,2
A5LSD90 73 90 104 T U D UW DW 1" 3,2
A4LSD135 110 135 156 T U D UW DW 3/4" 3,5
A5LSD135 110 135 156 T U D UW DW 1" 3,5

Application:
• Tank washing
• Pasteurizadores
Materials:
• Aisi316L, Aisi303
• Other on request
Type A Type B Type C
Mod.
Free Passage
(mm)
Capacity (lpm) at different pessure (bar)
Connection Coverage
MAX.
WET
RADIUS (MT.)2 3 4 5
A3FLS22 0,8 18 22 25 28 1/2" BSP 240º 3
A3FLS34 1,0 28 34 39 44 1/2" BSP 240º 3,2
A3FLS70 1,5 57 70 81 90 1/2" BSP 240º 3,5
A3FLS110 2,0 90 110 127 142 1/2" BSP 240º 4
A3FLS145 2,3 118 145 167 187 1/2" BSP 240º 4,5
240° DOWN
360° 180°DOWN
360° 180° DOWN
180°UP